EV Overall Results - Formula IHU 2025

OVERALL EV

Vehicle

Number Team Name

E88 Democritus Racing Team 826
EOS Poseidon Racing Team 500
E77 Centaurus Racing Team 392
E76 Perseus Racing Team 341

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric

BT and Driverless

338

E45 Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi 95

FORMULA

==




EV Overall Results - Formula IHU 2025

Vehicle Number

ENGINEERING DESIGN EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E77

ET1

EOS

E76

E88

E45

Centaurus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Poseidon Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Democritus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

150

130

111

106

103

40
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COST & MANUFACTURING EV

Vehicle Number Team Name

FORMULA

==

E76

EOS

E77

E88

ET1

E45

Perseus Racing Team

Poseidon Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team

Democritus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

98

21

89

73

45
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Vehicle Number

BUSINESS PLAN EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E88

E77

E76

ETl

EOS

E45

Democritus Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Poseidon Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

75

72

71

70

59

55
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Vehicle Number

ACCELERATION EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E88

EO5

ETl

E76

E77

E45

Democritus Racing Team

Poseidon Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Perseus Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

75

66
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Vehicle Number

SKIDPAD EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E88

EOS

E76

ETl

E77

E45

Democritus Racing Team

Poseidon Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and
Driverless

Centaurus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

75

73

66
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Vehicle Number

AUTOCROSS EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

EOS

ET1

E77

E88

E76

E45

Poseidon Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Centaurus Racing Team

Democritus Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

100.0

92.6

80.9

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Vehicle Number

ENDURANCE EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E88

ET1

EOS

E76

E77

E45

Democritus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Poseidon Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

325
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Vehicle Number

EFFICIENCY EV

Team Name

FORMULA

==

E88

ETl

EOS

E76

E77

E45

Democritus Racing Team

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless

Poseidon Racing Team

Perseus Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team

Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi

100




