

# **OVERALL EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	826
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	500
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	392
E76	Perseus Racing Team	341
Ell	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	338
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	95



# **ENGINEERING DESIGN EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	150
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	130
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	111
E76	Perseus Racing Team	106
E88	Democritus Racing Team	103
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	40



### **COST & MANUFACTURING EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E76	Perseus Racing Team	98
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	91
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	89
E88	Democritus Racing Team	73
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	45
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0



# **BUSINESS PLAN EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	75
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	72
E76	Perseus Racing Team	71
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	70
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	59
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	55



# **ACCELERATION EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	75
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	66
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	0
E76	Perseus Racing Team	0
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	0
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0



# **SKIDPAD EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	75
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	73
E76	Perseus Racing Team	66
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	0
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	0
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0



# **AUTOCROSS EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	100.0
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	92.6
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	80.9
E88	Democritus Racing Team	0.0
E76	Perseus Racing Team	0.0
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0.0



# **ENDURANCE EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	325
E11	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	0
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	0
E76	Perseus Racing Team	0
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	0
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0



### **EFFICIENCY EV**

Vehicle Number	Team Name	Score
E88	Democritus Racing Team	100
Ell	Aristotle University Racing Team Electric and Driverless	0
E05	Poseidon Racing Team	0
E76	Perseus Racing Team	0
E77	Centaurus Racing Team	0
E45	Electric Vehicle Racing Team Tuiasi	0